400A, 36kV Class
Interface B2 Equipment Bushing
36-DIB400
APPLICATION
PRODUCTION TESTS
VOLTAGE RATINGS
• Revision Date: 07.10.2024
Voltage Class (Um) 36 kV

Fixings for Interface B2 Equipment Bushings EN 50180-3 & DIN 42 538
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Example:
To order a Chardon Interface B2 Equipment bushing A=380mm with earth plate and the flange, the P/N will be 36-DIB400-1-I-EP-FL
To order a Chardon Interface B2 Equipment bushing A=310mm with earth lead only, the P/N will be 36-DIB400-3-I-EL.
M10
55
25
6 Fixing
Studs
90
140
EARTH JUMPER
EN 50180-3
FLANGE RING B
BUSHING INTERFACE
FIXING STUDS
EN 50180-3
CLAMPING PAW E
EQUIPMENT
CONNECTION
Note:
To order components with the bushing, please follow the chart below:
Earth Lead Chardon Part Number + EL
Earth Plate Chardon Part Number + EP
Flange Kit (Optional) Chardon Part Number + EL+FL or EP+FL
SEALING GASKET
EQUIPMENT
w w w . c h a r d o n g r o u p . c o m
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixings for Interface B2 Equipment Bushings EN 50180-3 & DIN 42 538
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Example:
To order a Chardon Interface B2 Equipment bushing A=380mm with earth plate and the flange, the P/N will be 36-DIB400-1-I-EP-FL
To order a Chardon Interface B2 Equipment bushing A=310mm with earth lead only, the P/N will be 36-DIB400-3-I-EL.
www.chardongroup.com • info@chardongroup.com
No.37 Min-Chie Road,  Tung Lo
Industrial Park, Miao Li, Taiwan 366
T e l  :  + 8 8 6 - 3 7 - 9 8 4 3 8 5
F a x  :  + 8 8 6 - 3 7 - 9 8 4 7 7 0